EMV RALLIKROSSIS

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 | etapp, Raassilla
Yaris1 000 Q2 Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Tulemused / Results

Rnk No. Driver Nation Q2H2 Q2H2 Laps Gap Interv. Points
1 24 | Jekabs MARTNOVS E— 4/ 3:00.699 4 - 50
2 17 | Roberts PURMALIS g 4/3:02.116 4 1.417 1.417 45
3 21 | Martins DREIBE S 4/3:02.631 4 1.932 0.515 42
4 32 | Albert Ako KOKK — 4/3:03.523 4 2.824 0.892 40
5 71 | Peteris NEBARS S 4/3:03.942 4 3.243 0.419 39
6 66 | Magnuss BAUMANIS E— 4/3:04.445 4 3.746 0.503 38
7 58 | Katrina KLESCEVSKA g 4/3:04.711 4 4.012 0.266 37
8 44 | Toms BUMBIERS E— 4 4.830 0.818 36
9 33 | Karlis MATUZONIS E— 4 7.245 2.415 35
10 80 | Ruudi REINUMAGI i— 4/3:09.292 4 8.593 1.348 34
Not Classified
25 Hanna MURNIECE BE—B DNS
Start Time : 04/27 - 11:50:39 Bestlap : No.21 Martins DREIBE 43.089 79.45 kph
Event Record : No.21 Martins DREIBE 43.089 79.45 kph
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